
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S5268 - HOLY FAMILY GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 47 18 12 1 0
M
T 47 18 12 1 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S5268-0501 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 39-S,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 69-C
S5268-0502 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 43-E,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 62-C
S5268-0503 F 11 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 47-E,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 66-C
S5268-0504 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 76-B
S5268-0505 F 12 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 69-C
S5268-0506 F 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 43-E,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 78-B
S5268-0507 F 15 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 39-S,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 47-E
S5268-0508 F 18 IV G/S 65-C,     HIS 36-S,     GEO 32-F,     KIS 43-E
S5268-0509 F 16 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 21-F,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 53-D
S5268-0510 F 12 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 44-E,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 68-C
S5268-0511 F 12 II G/S 76-B,     HIS 39-S,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 77-B
S5268-0512 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 50-D,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 72-B
S5268-0513 F 15 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 24-F,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 67-C
S5268-0514 F 15 III G/S 38-S,     HIS 34-F,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 63-C
S5268-0515 F 7 I G/S 40-E,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 90-A,     ADV 65-C
S5268-0516 F 15 III G/S 64-C,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 34-F
S5268-0517 F 9 I G/S 47-E,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 81-A,     ADV 44-E
S5268-0518 F 7 I G/S 48-E,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 83-A,     ADV 53-D
S5268-0519 F 3 I G/S 73-B,     PHY 83-A,     CHE 92-A,     ADV 81-A
S5268-0520 F 9 I G/S 43-E,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 80-A,     ADV 49-E
S5268-0521 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 74-B,     ADV 42-E
S5268-0522 F 12 II G/S 48-E,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 77-B,     ADV 18-F
S5268-0523 F 9 I G/S 52-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 81-A,     ADV 54-D
S5268-0524 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 78-B,     ADV 42-E
S5268-0525 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 80-A,     ADV 43-E
S5268-0526 F 6 I G/S 71-B,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 87-A,     ADV 69-C

S5268-0527 F 13 III
G/S 55-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 42-E,     
BAM  40.5-E

S5268-0528 F 10 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 49-E,     
BAM  19-F

S5268-0529 F 10 II
G/S 48-E,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  43-E

S5268-0530 F 9 I
G/S 41-E,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 82-A,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  27.5-F

S5268-0531 F 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 87-A,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  61.5-C

IRENE DEUSDEDIT ALEXANDER  
ISABELLA PHILBERT KASHAGA  
JOAN NYANG'UBA MATABA  
MARIA JOSEPH DOMEL  
MARTHA RWEIKIZA KANTABULA  

MAUREEN NIXON MWALUBANDA  
RACHEL DANIEL WALWA  
ZILIPA MAZEGENJA HAMZA  
DIGNA DENIS CHARLES  
DOREEN CHARLES CHACHA  
ENES PETER SEME  

ANWARITE BUKWIMBA BONIFACE  

ASTERIA WINSTON MABAGARA  

FULL NAME

ELFIRIDA AKIZIMANA DEUSDEDTH  
HYACINTA CLETUS BALYARUHA  
NANCY MOSES MOROGOSHO  
SALOME VENANCE PASTORY  
THERESIA PAUL MUSHI  

NANCY TIBAHORWA DENIS  
SPECIOZA WILBARD TINABO  
THEREZA GERVASI MALAMBO  

ADVENTINA KAIZILEGE METHOD  

ANGEL TIMOTHY PUNGU  

ANNA MUSSA MSONGE  

FELISTER TIHO NENGO  

VAILETH JOHN FULLI  
JACKLINE ELIA ISACK  
NEEMA WILBERT KASILE  
ANGELA JAMES NAIBUHA  
DORIS KALISA JOHNBOSCO  
LOYCE KAIHULA KYARUKAMBA  
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S5268-0532 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  31-F

S5268-0533 F -- ABS

S5268-0534 F 6 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 84-A,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  67.5-C

S5268-0535 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 86-A,     BIO 42-E,     
BAM  35-S

S5268-0536 F 9 I
G/S 43-E,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 80-A,     BIO 48-E,     
BAM  39-S

S5268-0537 F 7 I
G/S 42-E,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 81-A,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  47.5-E

S5268-0538 F 12 II
G/S 75-B,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 46-E,     
BAM  30-F

S5268-0539 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 86-A,     BIO 50-D,     
BAM  71-B

S5268-0540 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 50-D,     
BAM  38-S

S5268-0541 F 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 77-B,     CHE 85-A,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  49.5-D

S5268-0542 F 11 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 80-A,     BIO 30-F,     
BAM  36-S

S5268-0543 F 10 II
G/S 49-E,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 49-E,     
BAM  24-F

S5268-0544 F 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 86-A,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  46.5-E

S5268-0545 F 7 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 88-A,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  65.5-C

S5268-0546 F 14 III
G/S 59-D,     PHY 35-S,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 41-E,     
BAM  23-F

S5268-0547 F 6 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 84-A,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  83.5-A

S5268-0548 F 11 II
G/S 39-S,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 40-E,     
BAM  49-E

S5268-0549 F 5 I
G/S 82-A,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 89-A,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  85.5-A

S5268-0550 F 13 III
G/S 69-C,     PHY 35-S,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 46-E,     
BAM  39.5-E

S5268-0551 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 83-A,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  38-S

S5268-0552 F 7 I
G/S 73-B,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 85-A,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  57.5-D

S5268-0553 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 85-A,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  74.5-B

S5268-0554 F 6 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 87-A,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  70-B

S5268-0555 F 4 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 82-A,     CHE 93-A,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  92.5-A

S5268-0556 F 4 I
G/S 73-B,     PHY 81-A,     CHE 94-A,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  88.5-A

S5268-0557 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 44-E,     
BAM  36-S

GRACE JONATHAN PIUS  

GROLIA JAMES MALOLE  

HAPPYNESS NIYONZIMA BLASIO  

HELLEN THOMAS NYENDO  

IDDA LEWIS THEOBARD  

IMACULATA EDGAR NGULUNGU  

JANETH JAMES BLANDES  

JOSEPHINE COSTANTINE KALEMELA  

JOYCE JOHN NZALI  

JOYCE LAZARO CHEMULI  

ENATHA DIOCRESS EVODIUS  

ETHEL SHIJA NGAYANEMO  

FLORENCE JAPHET MAGONGO  

GLOLIA SOTERY PHILBERT  

GLORIA SAMWEL KIMARO  

GLORIOUS SEHEWA MAMTI  

CHARITY STEPHEN SINGIRA  

DARLIETH THERESIA DEMIGIUS  

DHAHABU EFRAZIA KEBHANYO  

DINA STEPHEN MUHOZYA  

EDITH JONATHAN MAGADULA  

ELIZABETH YOHANA SAMWELI  

BENADETHA MAANDAKI MUGINI  

CATHELINE ILUNGAMI FREDRICK  

CATHERINE FOCUS LUSATO  

CELINE RICHARD WAMBURA  
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S5268-0558 F 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 80-A,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  47-E

S5268-0559 F 7 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 88-A,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  74-B

S5268-0560 F 9 I
G/S 53-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  44-E

S5268-0561 F 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 91-A,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  64.5-C

S5268-0562 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 83-A,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  33-F

S5268-0563 F 11 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 39-S,     
BAM  39-S

S5268-0564 F 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 83-A,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  30-F

S5268-0565 F 7 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 89-A,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  55-D

S5268-0566 F 9 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  24-F

S5268-0567 F 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 90-A,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  63-C

S5268-0568 F 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 89-A,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  74.5-B

S5268-0569 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 81-A,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  41.5-E

S5268-0570 F 6 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 89-A,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  71.5-B

S5268-0571 F 5 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 81-A,     CHE 87-A,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  78.5-B

S5268-0572 F 8 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 87-A,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  36-S

S5268-0573 F 8 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 80-A,     BIO 49-E,     
BAM  50-D

S5268-0574 F 9 I
G/S 37-S,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  39.5-E

S5268-0575 F 6 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 81-A,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  75-B

S5268-0576 F 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 81-A,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  49.5-D

S5268-0577 F 15 III
G/S 69-C,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 39-S,     
BAM  17.5-F

S5268-0578 F 15 III
G/S 41-E,     GEO 47-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 36-S,     
BAM  21-F

S5268-0579 F 13 III
G/S 69-C,     GEO 47-E,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 45-E,     
BAM  25-F

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
MWANZA
78
2.4192 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
16 / 33

JOAN KIGONGO NKELEBE  

SUZY YOHANA MIKOMANGWA  

SUZANA MICHAEL MOLLEL  

THEA PASCHAL LEFI  

UPENDO MAKENE SOSPETER  

VANESSA EMILIAN NANGALE  

WANZITA KIPATO NYAMAGONE  

IRENE GEORGE SWILLA  

MONICA NESTORY ISHIGITA  

MOUREEN PATRICK ALLY  

NAOMI GRISHON PAUL  

NYANGETA ARNORD CHARLES  

REHEMA INONGU KIMASA  

SHARON ADAM MOSHI  

LETICIA RUTATINA RWAMAYANGA  

LISA RAMADHAN MALAMBILA  

LOVENESS ALEX KALIMBA  

LOVENESS GEOFREY SWAI  

MAGRETH MARCO KAPESSA  

MARYGLORIA DICKSON SARABANZE  

KATHLEEN BENSON MUSOMA  

LEAH SEVELIAN LAURENT  
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CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
78 78 3.141 19 / 40 56 / 207 Grade C (Good)
14 11 4.2857 36 / 36 178 / 181 Grade D (Satisfactory)
11 10 3.6818 37 / 39 177 / 188 Grade D (Satisfactory)
8 8 3.875 16 / 32 99 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)

12 12 2.7083 5 / 34 30 / 168 Grade C (Good)
61 61 2.7295 4 / 29 26 / 118 Grade C (Good)
64 64 1.4688 1 / 35 3 / 146 Grade A (Excellent)
52 51 3.4327 26 / 35 111 / 140 Grade C (Good)
12 10 3.6667 20 / 30 72 / 108 Grade D (Satisfactory)
52 40 3.625 8 / 37 24 / 153 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F
1 12 32 19 11 3          0
0 0 0 2 5 4          3
0 0 2 5 3 0          1
0 0 0 2 6 0          0
0 4 7 1 0 0          0
4 18 27 8 1 3          0

42 15 5 2 0 0          0
0 3 19 14 12 3          1
1 0 2 2 5 0          2
4 8 5 5 10 8          12

ADV. MATHS

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

78 / 177

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ADV. MATHS
BAM 
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